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$1,460,000

12421 SW 76TH ST, MIAMI FL 33183
https://www.bravoregroup.com

BEAUTIFUL CORNER 4BD/3BA HOME! LOCATED IN ONE OF
MIAMI’S BEST AREAS. SURROUNDED BY BEAUTIFUL TOP LUXURY
HOMES. PROPERTY COMES WITH A LARGE PORTE COCHERE. HAS
(3,822 Sqft.) TOTAL AREA! UPDATED KITCHEN, GRANITE
COUNTERTOP ISLAND AND SS/APPLIANCES! LARGE LIVING AND
DINNING ROOM. OPEN FLOOR PLAN FOR
ENTERTAINMENT/GATHERINGS. VALUME CEILINGS. TILED FLOORS
THROUGHOUT. SURVEILLANCE CAMERAS ALARM SYSTEM. […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: THE MANSIONS AT SUNSET 1S

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 2657 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 15173 sq ft

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $8,827

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 5 hours ago

Original List Price: $1,460,000 MLS ID: A11690274

Building Details
Building Area Total: 3822 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Garden Building Name: THE MANSIONS AT SUNSET 1S

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Other Room Living Room Features: Florida Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Detached, One Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher

Pool Features: In Ground Sewer: Septic Tank

Exterior Features: Lighting Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Interior Features: Built-in Features, Vaulted Ceiling(s),
Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s), Florida Room

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Tile

Fencing: Fenced


